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Economics 124/PP 190-5/290-5
Quiz #1 Statistics

UNDERGRADUATE DISTRIBUTION

Test Score Distribution
Econ 124 and PP190
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Score Percent Cummulative %
15 1.67% 1.67%
19 1.67% 3.33%

20.5 1.67% 5.00%
21 3.33% 8.33%
215 3.33% 11.67%
22 1.67% 13.33%
22.5 3.33% 16.67%
23.5 1.67% 18.33%
24 1.67% 20.00%
24.5 3.33% 23.33%
25 5.00% 28.33%
26 3.33% 31.67%
26.5 3.33% 35.00%
27 6.67% 41.67%
27.5 5.00% 46.67%
28 10.00% 56.67%
28.5 1.67% 58.33%
29 5.00% 63.33%
29.5 5.00% 68.33%
30 1.67% 70.00%
30.5 1.67% 71.67%
31 5.00% 76.67%
32 6.67% 83.33%
325 1.67% 85.00%
33 3.33% 88.33%
33.5 1.67% 90.00%
34 3.33% 93.33%
345 1.67% 95.00%
36.5 1.67% 96.67%
37 1.67% 98.33%
40 1.67% 100.00%




